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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Candace Caufield1213
Accel

9.300 9.475 9.3509.700 37.825
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sara Mukai1259
West Valley

9.725 9.100 9.5009.100 37.425
1 6 3 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Yau1240
West Valley

9.600 9.025 9.4008.700 36.725
2 7 6T 2 3 

3 

Casey McIntyre1214
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 8.850 9.2008.550 35.850
4 8 11T 6 4 

4 

Mathilde Cyr1248
CSC - Race

9.150 9.150 8.8008.600 35.700
5 4T 9 11 5 

5 

Megan Bushman1250
Accel

8.350 9.200 8.7509.325 35.625
13T 3 2 12T 6 

6 

Jordyn Williams1238
Accel

8.425 9.275 9.2258.650 35.575
12 2 8 5 7 

7 

Raenen Hansen1255
West Valley

8.825 8.750 9.0508.850 35.475
10 10 4 8T 8 

8 

Calysta Kodani1212
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.700 9.0508.750 35.300
11 12T 5 8T 9 

9 

Grace MacLean1230
Bay Island

9.000 8.400 9.3008.300 35.000
9 15 13 4 10T

10T

Samantha Gable1258
Bay Island

9.075 8.475 8.7508.700 35.000
6T 14 6T 12T 10T

10T

Isabel Flores1235
CSC - Great Oaks

8.325 8.825 9.1508.575 34.875
15 9 10 7 12 

12 

Ayana Arteaga1208
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.725 8.1508.550 34.475
8 11 11T 14 13 

13 

Selah Henkhaus1262
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.700 9.0007.100 33.875
6T 12T 15 10 14 

14 

Genevieve Lytle1229
CSC - Race

8.350 9.150 7.8008.000 33.300
13T 4T 14 15 15 

15 
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